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PROJECT

Present:

ARCHIL/ENG REMARKS

AB-11-08-6768

AB-14-03-2244

AB-14-04-2765

AB-14-09-2368

AB-14-12-4378

AB-15-04-4043

BOA
PRELIMINARY/MED
BONUS/FINAL

BOA
PRELIMINARY/MED
BONUS/FINAL

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA
PRELIMINARY/MED
BONUS/FINAL

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA
PRELIMINARY/MED
BONUS/FINAL

CITY OF CORAL GABLES

LEONARDO L CORNIDE
LIZETTEV C

RIVIERA PROPERTY
HOLDINGS LLC

VALENCIA 34 DEVELOPMENT
LLC C/

ROGERIO P SOBREIRO
MERCEDES E

LAMBROS KATSOUFIS
CHRYSO KATSO

4133 LE JEUNE RD

4635 GRANADA BLVD

250 CASUARINA

CONCOURSE

501 VALENCIA AVE

1527 ROBBIA AVE

9305 KERWOOD CT

COMMERCIAL* (MERRICK MANOR) * REV (PERF
DATE 10/21/16 - REPOSNSE TO COMMENTS)
*FINAL REVISIONS TO NEW BUILDING *POSTED
08/25/2011 $15,000,000

RESIDENTIAL* REV#4(AS-BUILTS: PAVER
DRIVEWAY) *(COMMENTS) TO EXTERIOR
RENOVATIONS $105,000

RESIDENTIAL *REV#5(AS-BUILT) *REV#3 * NEW
POOL $60,000

COMM* PRELIMINARY (8) -(ALSO KNOWN AS 515
VALENCIAAVE) ORIGINALLY NEW APARTMENT
BUILDING DOWNSIZE TO 38 CONDO
UNITS*™*HW*CD*LETTER*(POSTED 9/18/14)
(POSTED-2 9/16/16) *FB** $24,423,840 ***

RESIDENTIAL* HOLD FOR POSTING *REV (PERF
DATE 6.28.2016) REV#2 & 3 **REVISION #1 TO
ADDITION $50,000

RESIDENTIAL* REV# 3&4 PER PERF DATE:
10/18/2016 ( LANSCAPE & STRUCTURAL)REV#1
(REPONSE TO COMMENTS & WINDOW REV)
*FINAL * NEW 2 STORY RESIDENCE $1,500,000

JAVIER FONT APPROVED REV#4 BY C. MINDREAU

MANUEL POSE

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

HAMED RODRIGUEZ&

THE FULLERTON GROUP

WILLIAM F BROWN JR HELD FOR POSTING

RAMON PACHECO
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SEQ BOA#: STA OWNER JOB LOCATION PROJECT ARCHI./ENG REMARKS
7e AB-15-06-5218 BOA GABLES WATERWAY 6100 CABALLERO **COM** REV (PERF DATE10/17/2016 RESPONSE =~ MICHAEL CMA DESIGN
PRELIMINARY/MED PROPERTY LLC BLVD TO COMMENTS) *REV#1(PERF DATE 09/22/16 STUDIO INC (NOLL)
BONUS/FINAL SETA) & REV (PERF DATE 08/08/2016) ***MED
BONUS ONLY* FINAL RESIDENTIAL
TOWNHOUSES AND CONDO- **HW/CD/FB**
POSTED 06.25.2015 - $5,383,170
8 e AB-15-06-5572 BOA COMPLETE (LESS DAVID E SOSA &W CAROLYN 1110 ADUANAAVE **RES** REV#1 (AS-BUILTS) *REPLACEMENT (14) EDUARDO LLANO
THAN $75,000) A WINDOWS AND DOOR OPENINGS WITH NEW
WHITE ALUMINUM $26000
9e AB-15-10-4838 BOA MANUELA MARIA MENENDEZ 709 MINORCA AVE RESIDENTIAL* REV#2(OWNER REQ)
PRELIMINARY/MED TERESA *RESUBMITTAL TO INTERIOR/ EXTERIOR &
BONUS/FINAL DECK/ DETACHED STRUCTURE $110000
10e AB-15-12-6028 BOA COMPLETE (LESS RICARDO J BASCUAS 1411 TRILLO AVE RESIDENTIAL*REV#3(BY OWNER) REV#1 & 2 APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) *INTERIOR/EXTERIOR RENOVATION $37,500
11 e AB-16-01-1539 BOA WILLIAM FERRER & 723 CAMILO AVE RES* HISTORIC* REV PER PERF DATE(10/18/2016) APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU REV#2
PRELIMINARY/MED CASSANDRA FER REV # 1 FINAL * (PENDING HISTORIC) ADDITION
BONUS/FINAL & REMODEL $150,000
**HW*CD*LETTER*POSTED**
12e AB-16-02-1499 BOA C & S INVESTMENT CORP 50 MIRACLE MILE REV#3 *REV#1 *FINAL INTERIOR/EXTERIOR WILLIAM LAI-DYNAMICA  APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
PRELIMINARY/MED REMODEL $500,000 *HW*CD*POSTED* 3P ARCHITECTURE
BONUS/FINAL
13 e AB-16-02-1507 BOA COMPLETE (LESS ALEXANDER P ADAMS MAITE 13023 MIRANDA ST RES *REV# 2 (RESUBMITTAL FOR REV #2) HILARY J CANDELA

THAN $75,000)

S ADAM

(DRIVEWAY) REV#1 *FINAL * REAR COVERED
TERRACE & PATIO $30,000
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SEQ BOA#: STA OWNER JOB LOCATION PROJECT ARCHI./ENG REMARKS
14 e AB-16-02-2149 BOA MICHELLE WALSH 1257 OBISPO AVE RESIDENTIAL*HISTORIC* REV#1&2 FINAL - RENE ONATE
PRELIMINARY/MED ADDITION (89 SQ FT) & RENOVATION HW/ CD/
BONUS/FINAL TREES/ POSTED $195,000
15e AB-16-02-2270 BOA COMPLETE (LESS MONEY NEVER SLEEPS LLC 1214 BIRD RD **RES** PRELIMINARY (5) 3P INTERIOR/ JUAN C DAVID(JCD
THAN $75,000) EXTERIOR (CONVERT GARAGE TO ROOM) $40000 ARCHITECT)
16 e AB-16-04-5697 BOA MCKELL 914 MADRID ST **RES*™ REV(FRONT DOOR ONLY) *FINAL JORGE D. MANTILLA APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
PRELIMINARY/MED EXTERIOR INTERIOR RENOCATIONS (CHANGE
BONUS/FINAL OF WINDOW, EXTENT DRIVEWAY, NEW
STORAGE / SHED NEW SPETIC TANK, KITCHEN
AND BATHROOM REMODELING) $50000
17 e AB-16-04-7200 BOA COMPLETE (LESS EDUARDO GOMEZ 5518 SARDINIA ST *RESIDENTIAL* REVISION TO PERMIT (PERF APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) DATE10/21/16) *CONCRETE DRIVEWAY $7,000
18 e AB-16-05-6487 BOA COMPLETE (LESS MERRICK PARK LLC 358 SAN LORENZO **COM**TAKEOVER** REV #1 ( CHANGE IN FONT APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) %PROPERTY TAX AVE AT BLADE SIGN) MERRICK PARK STOREFRONT
BLADE SIGN (JOIE BOUTIQUE) SUITE 1215 - $500
19e AB-16-05-6838 BOA COMPLETE (LESS TOBY SCOTT BARNHART 522 SAN LORENZO **RES** FINAL* REV# 1 INTERIOR/ EXTERIOR ORESTES LOPEZ-RECIO
THAN $75,000) CAROL FERN AVE RENOVATION - DRIVEWAY/ WALWAY/ ADDITION &
GAZEBO (1,213 SQ FT) $70,000
20e AB-16-05-7402 BOA COMPLETE (LESS CHAD FRIEDMAN & RANDI 5905 SW 117 ST **RES**REV # 1 (NEW STEEL COLUMN IN LIEN

THAN $75,000)

FRIEDMAN

OR MULLION TO MODIFY OPENNING)IMPACT
WINDOWS AND DOORS $12000
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SEQ BOA#: STA OWNER JOB LOCATION PROJECT ARCHI./ENG REMARKS
21e AB-16-06-6406 BOA MARNIE DALE RAGAN 822 ALMERIA AVE RESIDENTIAL* FINAL*ADDITION (704 SQ FT) & JUAN ANTONIO
PRELIMINARY/MED INTERIOR/ EXTERIOR ALTERATION - HW/ TREES/ RODRIGUEZ-TELLAHECHE
BONUS/FINAL POSTED $180,000
22 e AB-16-06-6417 BOA COMPLETE (LESS LAND MANAGEMENT 4320 SANTAMARIAST  RESIDENTIAL* HISTORIC REV#2(RESPOSE TO DEENA BELL
THAN $75,000) SERVICES LLC T COMMENTS & REDUCTION IN SCOPE) *REV#1
*TREE REMOVAL/ LANDSCAPING/ NEW BRICK
DRIVEWAY HISTORIC APPROACH/ DRIVEWAY
ALTERATION/ WALWAY/ EXTERIOR KITCHEN
ALTERATION @ CABANA * POSTED $50,000
23 e AB-16-06-6634 BOA COMPLETE (LESS 4615 PONCE HOLDINGS LLC 4615 PONCE DE LEON  **COM** FINAL**REV#1 (BUILDING COMMENTS) ROBERT K. MORISETTE APPROVED REV#1 BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) BLVD INTERIOR / EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS OFFICE
$50000
24 e AB-16-06-7432 BOA RUBEN RODRIGUEZ 1542 SEVILLA AVE RESIDENTIAL *FINAL * ADDITION (762 SQ FT)/ JUAN ALBERTO
PRELIMINARY/MED YAMILET RODRIG TRELLIS/ FENCE/ GATES/ DRIVEWAY - HW/ HERNANDEZ
BONUS/FINAL TREES/ POSTED $120,000
25e AB-16-07-7358 BOA COMPLETE (LESS 1515 SUNSET LLC 1515 SUNSET DR **COM** REV#6(ZONING RESPONSE) *OUTDOOR
THAN $75,000) SEATING (CASA D'ANGELO RESTAURANT) -
$5,000
26 e AB-16-08-5858 BOA COMPLETE (LESS HASWELL PROPERTIES LLC 97 S DIXIE HWY **COMM** REV(PERF DATE 10/18/16) . BELLIN&PRATT APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) INSTALLATION OF GRAVEL SURFACE / COLOR:
GREY - $15,000
27 e AB-16-08-5859 BOA COMPLETE (LESS HASWELL PROPERTIES LLC 105-15 S DIXIE HWY COM* REV(PERF DATE 10/18/16) *INSTALLATION . BELLIN&PRATT APPROVED AS NOTED BY C. MINDREAU

THAN $75,000)

OF GRAVEL SURFACE / COLOR: GRAY $ 15,000
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SEQ BOA#: STA OWNER JOB LOCATION PROJECT ARCHI./ENG REMARKS
28 e AB-16-08-6367 BOA COMPLETE (LESS C G WAR MEM YOUTH 405 UNIVERSITY DR **COMM** METAL ROOF DUGOUTS (6) AND APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU (PETER IGLESIAS)
THAN $75,000) CENTER SHELTER(3) - COLOR: BLUE SAPHIRE (2

DUGOUTS/1 SHELTER) - EMERALD FOREST (2
DUGOUTS/1 SHELTER) - CARDINAL RED (2
DUGOUTS/1 SHELTER) - 45,000

29e AB-16-08-6390 BOA COMPLETE (LESS JULIO RAMIREZ &W MYRIAM 5915 GRANADA BLVD **RES**FINAL** INTERIOR RENOVATIONS /
THAN $75,000) RAMIRE EXTERIOR ADDITION TO MASTER BEDROOM (140
SQ. FT. )/ NEW COVERED TERRACE (954 SQ. FT.)
- POSTED $350,000

30e AB-16-08-6749 BOA COMPLETE (LESS OMAR CASTILLO &W RENEE 4302 SAN AMARO DR **RES**REV#1(ZONING COMMENTS) SWIMMING APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) RULAND POOL - $22,000

31e AB-16-08-7136 BOA COMPLETE (LESS GONZALO W/ CELIAPEREZ 1210 COUNTRY CLUB  **RES**TAKEOVER*** NOTE:PAINT FOR HOUSE APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) PRADO REMOVED FROM SCOPE OF WORK 10/11/16

*PRESSURE CLEAN/ PAINT EXTERIOR WALL -
HIGH REFECTIVE WHITE (SW7757 - WHITE), TRIM
- FRENCH ROAST (SW6069 - DARK BROWN)**
PAINT DRIVEWAY - SUPER STONE ADOBE BUFF
(LIGHT BEIGE/BROWN) / RETILE POOL DECK &
PORCH - TRAVERTINE, COLOR: IVORY - $20,900

32e AB-16-08-7161 BOA BENJAMIN LEON Il &W LISA 9100 ARVIDA DR RESIDENTIAL*FINAL* EXTERIOR RENOVATIONS/  ANTONIO E RODRIGUEZ -
PRELIMINARY/MED LEON NEW ROOF/ WINDOWS & DOORS/ WATER CAD STUDIO
BONUS/FINAL FEATURES/ POOL HOUSE ADDITION (1132 SQFT)

CD/ HW/ TREES/ POSTED $810,000

33e AB-16-08-7162 BOA SAINT PAUL HOLDINGS LLC 12990 DEVA ST **RES** PRELIMINARY (4) * INTERIOR / EXTERIOR NORMAN BLANDON
PRELIMINARY/MED REMODEL & 2ND STORY ADDITION (1,213 SQ. FT.)
BONUS/FINAL - HW/ CD/ TREES / POSTED (08/30/2016) -

RE-POSTED ON 09/30/2016 - $450,000

34e AB-16-09-5261 BOA COMPLETE (LESS ALHAMBRAANTIQUES 2850 SALZEDO ST **COMM** REV(PERF DATE 10/18/16) *SIGNAGE
THAN $75,000) CENTER INC (HOUSE OF APPLIANCES)- NON ILLUMINATED
ALUMINUM CHANNEL LETTERS - $2,000
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SEQ BOA#: STA OWNER JOB LOCATION PROJECT ARCHI./ENG REMARKS
35e AB-16-09-5452 BOA COMPLETE (LESS DAVID JOSE MORALES 740 CREMONA AVE RESIDENTIAL*PRELIMINARY(2) *INTERIOR/ T.TODD MARTIN
THAN $75,000) BELLO EXTERIOR ADDITION (435 SQFT) - BEDROOM,
FOYER, GARAGE EXTENSION *CD* $55,000
36 e AB-16-09-5566 BOA CARLOS JAVIER GONZALEZ 4110 TOLEDO ST RES* PRELIMINARY(2) * ADDITION & GARAGE DULCE CONDE - SOL
PRELIMINARY/MED JANELY CONVERSION (1,600SQFT) CD/ HW/ POSTED ARCH
BONUS/FINAL $180,000
37 e AB-16-09-5822 BOA COMPLETE (LESS MARGARITA| FLORES 521 ALMINAR AVE **RES*™ WINDOWS (11) AND DOORS (3) - COLOR:
THAN $75,000) WHITE FRAME/ CLEAR GLASS - $5,400
38e AB-16-09-6147 BOA RODOLFO L ORTIZ TRS 1414 DORADO AVE RES* PRELIMINARY(2)* NEW TWO STORY HOUSE MIGUEL GONZALEZ - IG
PRELIMINARY/MED RODOLFO L (4146 SQ FT) HW/ CD/ TREES/ ARCH STYLE/ GROUP INC
BONUS/FINAL ORIGINAL DESIGN/ DEMO/ POSTED $400,000
39e AB-16-09-6267 BOA COMPLETE (LESS SEBASTIEN DE LAVALETTE & 1556 MURCIA AVE **RES™* PRELIMINARY (2) * INTERIOR/ FELIX PARDO APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) NICOLAS DE LAVALETTE EXTERIOR ADDITION & COVERED TERRACE (529 SEE MINUTES OF 09/29/2016
SQ. FT.) - $30,000
40e AB-16-09-6599 BOA COMPLETE (LESS ROBERT R MANCEBO &W 1417 SARRIAAVE RES* NEW POOL AND DECK $22,000 APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) LILLIAN E
41e AB-16-09-6672 BOA COMPLETE (LESS ALBERTO MONTEROARIEL 2121 RED RD RES* RESUBMMITAL* NEW SWIMMING POOL AND APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

THAN $75,000)

SOTOLONG

DECK $21,000
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42 e

43 e

44 e

45e

46 e

47 e

48 e

AB-16-10-6499

AB-16-10-6502

AB-16-10-6505

AB-16-10-6508

AB-16-10-6564

AB-16-10-6588

AB-16-10-6600

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA
PRELIMINARY/MED
BONUS/FINAL

BOA
PRELIMINARY/MED
BONUS/FINAL

BOA
PRELIMINARY/MED
BONUS/FINAL

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BANYAN ST GAP DOUGLAS
ENT OWN

DANIEL P FAUST DAISY E
FAUST

JOSE L FERNANDEZ &W
KATHLEEN

ROUSE-CORAL GABLES INC
% PROPE

SIMONE BOAYUE GUMBS

UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI %
REAL EST

DIANA ISABEL CALDERA

800 DOUGLAS RD

915 BAYAMO AVE

820 SAN PEDRO AVE

4241 AURORA ST

2028 ALHAMBRA CIR

5665 PONCE DE LEON

BLVD

465 AMALFI AVE

DOUGLAS ENTRANCE* HISTORIC* RESUBMITTAL
NEW PAVERS & TURF $38,810

RESIDENTIAL *HISTORIC* PRELIMINARY
*ADDITION(1164 SQFT)/ POOL & DECK/
LANDSCAPING -TREES/ CD/ HW/ POSTING
$230,000

EDGARDO MACCHI

RESIDENTIAL *RE-ROOF - MAJOR'S METAL
ROOFING & CUSTOM SHEET METAL/ COPPER
1.5" PANEL - POSTED$122,255

COMMERCIAL *PRELIMINARY & MEDITERRANEAN DONALD WOLFE
BONUS - 135 ROOM BOUTIQUE HOTEL (161,352

SQFT) *MERRICK PARK HOTEL* HW/ CD/ POSTED

$28,400,000

RESIDENTIAL* HISTORICAL* DOOR
REPLACEMENT(1) $5,000

COMMERCIAL* PAINTING EXTERIOR OF
BUILDING- WALLS: REPOSE GRAY-SW 7015 TRIM:
PURE WHITE SW 7005 15,000 SQ. FT $58,000

RESIDENTIAL* FLOORING PATIO EXTENSION*
$8000

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
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SEQ BOA#: STA OWNER JOB LOCATION PROJECT ARCHI./ENG REMARKS
49e AB-16-10-6604 BOA COMPLETE (LESS MERRICK PARK LLC 358 SAN LORENZO COMMERCIAL*(1) ILLUMINATED STORE FRONT APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
THAN $75,000) %PROPERTY TAX AVE SIGN(1) NON ILLUMIMINATED(3) CHANGE OF

50e

51e

52e

53 e

54 e

55e

AB-16-10-6605

AB-16-10-6631

AB-16-10-6634

AB-16-10-6655

AB-16-10-6685

AB-16-10-6690

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

MERRICK PARK LLC
%PROPERTY TAX

UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI INS &

RE

BASSEEM CHAHINE TRS THE

CAMILO

MARGARITA GONZALEZ

JOSEPH COLE ANA COLE

358 SAN LORENZO

AVE

1245 DAUER DR

6506 LEONARDO ST

90 EDGEWATER DR

923 MONTEREY ST

JONATHAN S TAYLOR MARIA 30 E SUNRISE AVE

N TEJA

COPY ON EXISTING WALL PLAQUES $2250

COMMERCIAL* BLADE SIGN NON ILLUMINATED(1) APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

$800

COMMERCIAL* UM* NEW BUILDING SIGN: $12,000 APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

RESIDENTIAL * DRIVEWAY APPROACH PAVING -
OLD CHICAGO BRICK $6,900

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

COMMERCIAL* INTERIOR-EXTERIOR
REMODELING: SLIDING DOOR(1) AND
WINDOWS(2) $60,000

RESIDENTIAL* METAL& STEEL PICKET FENCE
$6,000

RESIDENTIAL* REPLACE FRONT DRIVEWAY
PAVERS $ 4,500

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
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56 e

57e

58 e

59e

60 e

61e

62 e

AB-16-10-6708

AB-16-10-6712

AB-16-10-6716

AB-16-10-6721

AB-16-10-6750

AB-16-10-6752

AB-16-10-6756

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

2614/24 PONCE DE LEON
LLC

MARISA JUBIS KRUSS

BIGS PARTNERS LLC C/O
RIVERGAT

RAFAEL SANCHEZ ABALLI

LUIS MANUEL RAMIREZ
DIANA MARI

JOSEPH COLE ANA COLE

MICHAEL F GARILLI AUSTIN
E RIV

2624 PONCE DE LEON

BLVD

439 CANDIAAVE

216 CALABRIAAVE

445 GERONAAVE

1145 SAN PEDRO AVE

919 MONTEREY ST

519 CATALONIA AVE

COMMERCIAL* SIGN* CHANNEL LETTERS
INTERNALLY ILUMMINATED $1,400

RESIDENTIAL* WINDOWS(16) AND DOORS(3)
WHITE FRAMES- CLEAR GLASS LOW-E$22,000

COMMERCIAL *RAILING REPLACEMENT $20,000

RESIDENTIAL* NEW FRENCH DOOR AND
ADDITION OF CONCRETE SLAB TERRACE
$15,000

RESIDENTIAL* SWIMMING POOL RENOVATION &
SPA $ 7000

RESIDENTIAL * PAVER DRIVEWAY $4,000

RESIDENTIAL *DOORS (3) -WHITE FRAMES/
CLEAR & OPAQUE GLASS $6,876.44

GEORGE PEON

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
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63 e

64 e

65e

66 e

67 e

68 e

69 e

AB-16-10-6761

AB-16-10-6762

AB-16-10-6764

AB-16-10-6865

AB-16-10-6869

AB-16-10-6872

AB-16-10-6878

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

ANTHONY CHISENA &W
MARISA

DAVID M LOPEZ GLADYS

FARALDO

GLORIA B SILVER & LEO
SILVER T

CARLOS IAFIGLIOLA
ALEXANDRA CA

ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ
VELAJTRS Y

JOHN M REGISTER

C GABLES

CONGREGATIONAL CHURCH

625 BILTMORE WAY

981 SAN PEDRO AVE

130 CORAL WAY

401 HARDEE RD

345 VELARDE AVE

1133 MARIANA AVE

3010 DE SOTO BLVD

CONDO *WINDOW (2)/ DOOR(1) - ANODIZED
FRAMES/ CLEAR GLASS $11,000

RESIDENTIAL *IMPACT WINDOWS(19)/ DOORS (5)

- WHITE FRAMES/ CLEAR GLASS $31,000

COMMERCIAL *HISTORIC* OUTDOOR SEATING
(PIZZA REV) $100

RESIDENTIAL* GAZEBO ROOF- CERAMICA
VEREA/ CLAY SPANISH "S" COLOR: BROWN
$1,700

RESIDENTIAL * ALUM. METAL FENCING ON TOP
OF EXISTING CBS WALL/ SLIDING GATES (2)
$4,500

RESIDENTIAL *IMPACT WINDOWS (7) $5,500

RESIDENTIAL*HISTORIC* RE-ROOF CREEK
GRANADA/BARREL/ HAND MADE/ CLAY ROOF
TILE COLOR: TERRACOTA FLASH $62,500

MICHAEL A VENTURA

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
GRANADA/BARREL/ HAND MADE/ CLAY ROOF TILE
COLOR: TERRACOTA FLASH
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REMARKS

70 e

71e

72 e

73 e

T4 e

75e

76 e

AB-16-10-6887

AB-16-10-6888

AB-16-10-6894

AB-16-10-6904

AB-16-10-6908

AB-16-10-6915

AB-16-10-6926

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

FLORIDA STATUTE SECTION

119

CARIDAD FIGUEROA TRS

JULIO FIG

MICHAEL JONATHAN PLAZA

TINA ME

THOMAS CAMPANIELLO

LARENSES 816 LLC

PEDRO P ALFONSO TRS
PEDRO P AL

JUDY PAYER TRS JUDY
PAYER REVO

1426 URBINO AVE

431 COSTANERA RD

1503 GENOA ST

301 MIRACLE MILE

816 PARADISO AVE

97 CAMPINA CT

3261 RIVIERADR

RESIDENTIAL* FENCE $1500

RESIDENTIAL * IMPACT WINDOW(1)
REPLACEMENT - WHITE FRAMES/ CLEAR GLASS
$20,000

RES *PAVER DRIVEWAY $6,000

COMMERCIAL *EXTERIOR DEMO OF
STOREFRONT/ INSTALLATION OF BARRACADES
$5,000

RESIDENTIAL* RE-ROOF EAGLE ROOFING/ BEL
AIR TILE/ COLOR: CHARCOAL $18000

RESIDENTIAL* HISTORIC* RE-ROOFCERAMICA
VEREA/ CLAY CAP AND PAN BARREL TILE
COLOR: TERRACOTTA (RED) $7,800

RESIDENTIAL* RE-ROOF- CROWN BUILDING/
WINDSOR SLATE/ COLOR: SILVERADO(GREY)
$31,500

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU
CERAMICA VEREA/ CLAY CAP AND PAN BARREL TILE
COLOR: TERRACOTTA (RED)
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REMARKS

77 e

78 e

79e

80 e

AB-16-10-6951

AB-16-10-6954

AB-16-10-6971

AB-16-10-6982

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

BOA COMPLETE (LESS
THAN $75,000)

80 Records listed

RICHARD ELLIS W/ JESSICA

OLIVER H MARTIN
SHOURASENI S R

RODNEY A HILDEBRANT

HAMMER HOLDINGS INC

637 NAVARRE AVE

1455 BARACOAAVE

1400 S GREENWAY DR

639 ALHAMBRA CIR

RESIDENTIAL* RE-ROOF CERAMICA VEREA-CLAY
SPANISH "S" COLOR: TERRACOTA AREJO $8,214

RESIDENTIAL* RE-ROOF CERAMICA VEREA/
CLAY SPANISH "S" TILE COLOR: TERRACOTA
$19,200

RESIDENTIAL*HISTORICAL* WINDOWS(11 )&
DOORS(3) BRONZE FRAMES/ CLEAR GLASS
$57450

RESIDENTIAL*HISTORIC* RE-ROOF ARTEZANOS/
MISSION BARREL TILE COLOR: BROWN $12,000

APPROVED BY C. MINDREAU



